City of Concord
Concord, North Carolina

Bidder

[. Total, Foundations

I. Install Grounding and
Bonding System (L.S.)

IIl. Install Cable Trench (L.S.)
(Owner Furnished)

IV. Install Conduit (L.S.)

V. Furnish and install
Gravelling (L.S.)

Contingency Fund

Total, Construction

Bid Bond

BID TABULATION
Subsurface Construction of Substation N

Hux
Contracting

$_ 360,600.00

$ 103,500.00

87,300.00

73,650.00

51,300.00

50.000.00

Sumter
Utilities

$_ 577,241.00

$  48,246.00

23,850.00

85,312.00

$_726,350.00

v

156,056.00

50,000.00

(Gridtech)
PowerGrid
Services

$_940,705.00

v

$  554,891.12

$  43,523.82

9,036.37

94,130.97

50,075.92

50,000.00

Date: November 13, 2025

Pike
Electric

$_ 801,658.20

v

$_ 303,473.21

$  93,935.11

39,423.75

80,840.54

93,252.14

50,000.00

$_660,924.74

v

Time: 2:00 PM, EDT

$
$
50,000.00
$
v



