## **BID TABULATION**

## Subsurface Construction of Substation N

City of Concord Concord, North Carolina Date: <u>November 13, 2025</u>

Time: <u>2:00 PM, EDT</u>

Bidder	Hux Contracting	Sumter Utilities	(Gridtech) PowerGrid Services	PikeElectric	
I. Total, Foundations	\$ <u>360,600.00</u>	\$ <u>577,241.00</u>	\$ <u>554,891.12</u>	\$303,473.21	\$
II. Install Grounding and Bonding System (L.S.)	\$103,500.00	\$48,246.00_	\$ <u>43,523.82</u>	\$ 93,935.11	\$
III. Install Cable Trench (L.S.) (Owner Furnished)	87,300.00	23,850.00	9,036.37	39,423.75	
IV. Install Conduit (L.S.)	73,650.00	85,312.00	94,130.97	80,840.54	
V. Furnish and install Gravelling (L.S.)	51,300.00	156,056.00	50,075.92	93,252.14	
Contingency Fund	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
Total, Construction	\$_726,350.00	\$ <u>940,705.00</u>	<u>\$_801,658.20</u>	\$ <u>660,924.74</u>	\$
Bid Bond					